Aak

Schuit

Aak

Schuit
Aak
Schuit

Botter

Schuit

Aak

Schuit

Aak
Schuit

Vliet

"
1"

Naam Schip

WR
WR
WR
WR

WR
WR

HD
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR

WR

WR
WR
WR

WR
o

WR
WR
WR

Tx
Tx
WR
Tx

131
203
215
88
69
26

L2

142

105
102
ol
16

35
38
21
62

laam Schipper

Jdn de Vries
Jdn Tijssen
HeScheltus
P.Kooy
B.Mosterd
Fo.Omis
AgPocl
Jn van der Vis
G.Bakker
WeKnol
CeRotgans
P.Kooy Cz
L. de Jong
M.Kooy

n
S .Kooy
NJBakker Jbz
PBais
N Bais
Jdn Kok

Be van der Schans

Ao van der Vis
N.Stadig
Jdn Sikkelec

L]

"

S.luyper en G.Kreinen

JKuut
H.Boersen
NJ.Keijzer
HeVlaming
Jb Boon Jz
I'sKuyper

K.Kreinen en R.Boon

GoLont Sz
G«Kuyper Cz

Jdn de Vries (HD)

Omschrijving

Helling

124

Bl

141,

141
141
142
142
142
1h2
1473
143
143
143
14l
144
’|J.|}+
Thi
144
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
147,
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
149
149
150
150
150
151

N
°




Schuit

Schuit
Botter
Schuit
Schuit
Aak

Schuit

Aak

Schuit
Aak
Aak

Schuit
Aak

Naam Schi

Tx

Tx

WR

WR
WR
WR

Tx
HD
Tx

WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR

11

n

Iluam Schipper

Be.Vlaming Cgz
1"

AJ.Dekker

P. van der Vis
11
A, de VWaard

T.e van der Vis
1A

n
Jn Brouwer Gz

"
SoKuyper en G Kreinen
G.Eelman
Jb Plaoatsman
CoWijdt

"
J Brouwer
HJ.Metselaar
SeDaalder
Jn Bais
P.Kooy
E.Bais
DeBruin Jng
Jb Daclder Jb=z
T.Dogger
Wed W Vlias Cz
D.Bruin Jdng
K.Kreinen
J.Sprenkeling
J.Kaptein
JdMetselaar
C.0mis
H.Rotgans
C.Bais
J.Rotgans
MN.Scheltus
Kuit

13,

Omschrijving

mn

BlZo

151
151
152
152
152
152
152
153.
153
155
153
153
1504
154
154
154
154
155
155
155
156
156
156
156
156
156
157
157&=
157
157
158
158
158
158
159
15
159
159

159
160



Aak

Aak

Schuit

Schuit
Aak

Aak

Botter
Schuit
Aak

Schuit

Aak

Botter

Naam Schip

WR
WR

WR

WR

Tx

WR
WR
WR
WR
WR

WR
Tx

WR
WR
Tx

Tx
Tx

WR
WR

85
162

143
27

L6

201

Naam Schipper

Yed N Tuinder
S ten Bokkel
G.Tijsen
"
K., Wit
Ay de Wit
C.Daalder Tz
A. de Jong
C.Koorn
n
K.Kuiter
Jb Ruitenburg
mn

"
"n

F.Kooy
Jb Ruitenburg

CJ.Wagemaker Nz

E.Lont
F.YWagemaker
T.D. Dovis
K.Duinker Pz
LA]
D.Brouwer
D.Dovis
L.Lont
G.Ploatsman
Jn Vlas Cg
P.Kuiper
G Plaatsman

Jn van der Vis

P.Kooy Cz

Co.Boon en R,Buis

M Krommedam
F.Lont

"
Jn Henles
R.Dogger

Omschrijving

Th o

Blz.

160
161
161
161
161
161
161
162
162
162
162
163
163
163
163
163
163
16k,
164
164
164
165
165
166
166
166
166
167
167
167
168
168
168
168
169
169
169
169
170
170
1715



Aak
Schuit

Schuit

Aak

Botter
Schuit

Aak
Schuit

Schuit

Schuit

Vlietje
Schuit
Aak

Schuit

Aak

Naom Schip

Tx
Tx

Tx

T

Tx

Tx

Tx

WR

WR

15
3k

99

99

37

57

30

65

58

Naam Schipper

D.Kreinen
R.Dogger
CeTimmer
R.Vlaming
D.Vlias Cgz
M.Kuiper Pz
MoTimmer
M,Kuyper Bz
C.Boon
S Kuyper Jz
Co.Zegel
N.Kuyper Fz
G.Kreinen
M.Vlaming
P.Burger

"

Jb de Boer
M.Vlaming
A Ellen

L
Jb de Boer
C.Daalder Cz

n
J«Zijm
DeBruin Jg
CeDaulder
K.Kreinen

K.Kreinen en B.Boon

P.,Pool
N.Bakker

DeKreinen Pgz
1

Wed J G Lont

Je«Sprenkeling (Stroe)
1"

G.Tijusen

D.Kreinen

Jb Burger
n

Wed S.Eelman
G.Dirks

Omschrijving

Helling

1"
"

"
1"

155

Blz.

171
171
171
171
171
172
172
172
173
173
1723
173
174
174
174
171
174
175
giris
175
175
176
176
176
176
1??.
177
177
178
178
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
180
180
180
181,



Schuit

Schuit
Botter

Schuit

Schuit
Aak

Schuit

Schuit

Aak

Aak

Aak

Schuit

"
1"

Naam Schip

WR 72
WR 115
WR 72

Tx 811

Hd 38
WR 14
WR 234
WR 23
WR 92
WIN 5
WR 68
WR 85

HD 42
Tx 83
WR 203

WR 48
T 4

Noaam Schipper

Gebr Dover
Gebr A en J Portegijs
D.MHetselaar
C.Mctselaar
D Metselaar
CeKoopman

"
R.Dogger
A. de Vries
LeSikkelee

Jn Vlas
M.Timmer
L.Sikkelee
D.Eelman
M.Krommedam
Jn Wigbout
A Duinker
P. de Vrhes
Ce de Graaf
Jd.Kaptein
5. ten Bokkel
P.Dalmeier
Jdn Regzel
ReVlaming

A
Jn Drijver
G.Bakker
PJVlaming Gz
Jn Tijssen
Jdb Smit
N.Rotgans
G.Rotgans
MKeizer
Jn Engel
Ile de Haan
JJlumeier
DeBrouwer

Omschrijving

Helling
"

16.

B 76

181
181
181
181
181
182
182
182
182
182
183
183
183
183
183
184
184
184
185
185
185
185
185
185
186
186
186
186
187
187
187
187
188,
188
188
188
188
189
189



nge
Aak
Schuit
Aak
Schuit
Aak
Schuit

Aak
Schuit

Aak
Schuit

Botter

Schuit

Schuit

Schuit

n

Naam Schip
WR 147

WR 222
WR 176

WR 145
WR L6

Tx 34
WR 115

WR 46

Tx 74
R 79

Tx 60

Ilaam Schipper

H.Metselaar
S.5tapel
Ce.Bakker Jz
MeSikkelee
"
C.lagemaker Nz
J.Post
P, van der Vis
(A

Jb Daalder Jng
1"

D.Brouwer
N.Bakker
C.Metselaar
PHenkes
AJHenkes
H.Bakker
Jn Post
MeDogger

11

G.Kreinen
Jn Henkes(vervolg)
C.Zegel

Jn Henkes
1

A Bakker

1]
D.Vlias Mz
1"
"
"

R, van der Vis

"

Jn Drijver

1]
Bo van der Schans
Re van der Vis

1
KeDuinker
Jb Smit

Cmschrijving

17 «

Blz,.
18

189
189
190
190
191
191
191
191
192
192
192
192
192
193
193
193
193
194,
194
194
194
195
195
195
195
196
196
197
197
197
197
198
198
198
198
199
199
199
200

200
201,



Ter
Aak

Schuit

Schuit

Schuit
Aak

Schuit

Aak

Botter
Schuit
Botter

Schuit

Aak
Schuit
Aak
Botter

Schuit
Aak

Naam Schig

WR
WR

P
WR
WR

53
131

52
38
61

Motor

WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
Tx

TX

Tx

WR
WR

Tx

Tx
HD

WR

21
104

190

102
61

120

15
61

158

llaam Schipper

HoKok

Jdn de Kies
Jb Hillenius
P.Vlaming
Vlaming Gz
J«.Dogger
K.Dogger

Jb Daalder Jbg

P Bais
PJHagemaker
CeDuynker
NeBais
1"
G.Lont
A Duinker
S.Klein
J Balkker
G.Lont
Jn Brouwer
PJ.Burger
K.Duinker Pz
1"

C.Wijdt
dn Buys
G.lreinen
on
G ,Bakker
Ved W.Vlas Cgz
A
P Kooy
F.Wagemaker
G Bakker
A.Dekker
C.Timmer
G.Kuyper Gz,
I"'.Blom
1"
Lo de Yanrd
N.Keizer

Omschrijving

Helling
1

Blz-

201.

201
201
202
202
202
202
263
204
204
204
204
204
205
205
205
205
205
206
206
207
207
207
208
208
208
209
209
209
209
209
209
210
210
210
211
211
212

212



Type
Schuit

Schuit

Botter

Schuit

Aak

Schuit
Aak
Schuit
Jachtje
Schuit
Aak

Aak

Aak

Aak

Schuit
Aak
Aak
Schuit
Botter
Aak

Schuit
Aak

Naam Schip

Tx

WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR

WR

WR
WR
WR

WR
WR

WR
WR

WR
WR
WR

Tx

W6

130

157

101

Nazm Schipper

C.Koorn
1"

R.Vlaming
D.Bruin Jnz
T, van der Vis
C.Zegel
C.Koopman
A, van der Vis
S.Daalder
LA
Pool
Jn Lont Jnz
Jb Lont
S Koorn
P.Lont
Jn Kok
P.Bakker
D.C¢Brouver
F.Deltker
Be. van der Schans
P.Kooy
Gebr Timmerman
S.Wagemaker
G.Rotgans
E.Wagemaker
Jdn Rotgans Pz
1"

E.LOnt S Z
K Ruiter
S Kooy
N.Keizer Jngz
K.Duinker Pz
"
Jb Lont Jnz
P.Kooy
L1
Jb Boen Sz
Jb Daclder Jnrz

Blz,

21%
213
213
a1k
214
214
?150
215
216
216
216
216
217
217
217
217
217
217
218
218
218
219
219
219
219
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
221
221
221
b
221
222
222

19

Omschrijving.

ReVliaming

"=k



Type
Schuit

Schuit
Botter

Schuit

Schuit
Aak

Schuit

Aak

Schuit

Aak

Schuit

Schuit

Schuit

Aak

Schuit

"

n

Naam Schip

Pk

Tx

Tx
Tx

Winkel 5

WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR

TX

Tx
Tx
Hd

WR

WR

31

i &

8
L

97
186

96
63
70
210
16
a12

147

Naam Schipver

P.Kuiper
11

P.Burger
1"

Jdn Brouwer Gz
n
BoVlaming
G.,Kuyper Cz
n

Jb Daalder
G.Kuyper Cz
Jdb Hillenius
MeVlaming

"
CeDrijver
Ce de Graaf
Jdn Lont Dz
CeDuinker Az
Jb Smit
Jdn Breed
Jn Kooy
NeScheltus
M.Kooy
M.Kat
N .Bakker
Jb Boon Jdz

Ce.banlder

m
SKuiper Jz
C.Koopman
Jn Vlas
G.Plaatsman
DeEelman

KeKreinen en B.Boon

n
P.Takis
A.Poel

T, van der Vis
H. Kuut

Omschrijving

20.

Blz,

222
222
22%
223
22%
223
22k
224
224
224
224
224
225
225
225
2264
226
226
226
227
227
227
227
227
228
228
228
228
228
229
229
229
230
230
230
230
231
231
231
231
232,



Txge
Aak

Schuit

Aak

Schuit

Schuit

Botter

Schuit

Botter

Schuit

Aak

"

Naam Schip

WR
WR
Tx

tlin s

WR
WR

Tx
Tx
Tx
Tx

T

Tx

Kw
WR
WR

14
183
34

60
123

"Naam Schipper

P Kuiter
M.Knobbeldam
E.Lont Sz
dn van der Vis
E. van der Vis
1"
Jn van der Vis
P.Burger Pz
CeDrijver
P.Burger
ReVlaming
P.Vlaming Bz
Be.Vlaming
JJlumeier
G.Lont Sz
SeDaalder
Jn Rezel

1"

Wed S.Eelman
"

Jdn Zuidewind

H.Keesom

T, de Wijn

CeDroste

Jb Hillenius

KeDuinker Pz
1

"

D,Vlas Pz
Po van der Vis
Jb Burger
Wed Tuinder
CeDaalder Pz
D.Vlas B
Te.Eelman
P.Kuiper

"
Gebr Portegijs
M.Kooy
J.Wigbout

Omschrijving

Blz,

"

232
232
232
233

233

233
2353
234
234
234
235
235
235
236
236
236
236
236
237
237
237

238
238
238
2394
239
239
2Lo
241
241
241
21
242
242
242
242
243

2h3



Txpe
Aak

Schuit

hak
Schuit

Schuit

Botter
Schuit
Schuit

Aak

Aak

Aak

Jacht
Schuit
Botter
Aak
Schuit

Naam Schip

Tx
WR
WR

Tx

Tx

T
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR

WR
WR

76
115
L6

Haam Schipper

Jdn Daalder
C.Metselaar
Jn Post
A. van der Vis
Wed W.Vlas
Jdn Kooger
S.Kreinen
C.Wijdt
Wed W.Vlas

mn
D.Bruin Jz
A.Backer Jnz
PeVlaming Pz
Me.Dogger
CeZegel

1"
CeTimmer
CiZegel
P.Visser
Je van der Vis
M.Krommedam
J .Kapt ein
D.Metselaar
S.Wagemaker
P, de Vries
P.Lont
G.Lont
P.Burger
C.Wlagemaker
C.Bais Wg
Wed Tuinder
5. ten Bokkel
E.Lont Sz
I'.Dekker

B. van de Schans

Jn Brouwer

Jn Sprenkeling
J.Boon Jz

3 inol

22a

Omschrijving

2hy

248
248
2hg
2hg
2hg
2h9g
2hg
249
2hg
250
250
250
250
251
251
251
251
2524
252
252
252



